Termék
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/8B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240724
D240821
D240918
D241030
D241223
D250219
D250430
D250625
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240724

D240821

D240918

D241030

D241223

D250219

D250430

D250625

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525001
HU0000524830
HU0000525027
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
HU0000525092
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X$2161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
59

5,65

5,68

5,73

5,74

5,74

5,75

5,77

5,74
5,75
5,79

5,82
5,89
5,89

5,93
5,88
5,94
5,95
5,97
5,97
5,93

2,8576
2,8731
3,3296
3,4555
3,9798

Vételi hozam %
7,1

6,8

6,83

6,83

6,84

6,84

6,85

6,87

6,84
6,85
6,89

6,92
6,99
6,99

7,03
6,98
7,04
7,05
7,07
7,07
7,08
7,5

7,5

7,5
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
4,5647
4,5642
4,4736
4,8856
4,984
5,4463

Nett6 eladdasi arfolyam %
99,1081
99,858
94,0386
93,3982
93,0752
91,8022
107,6882
91,9241
101,05
103,6886
95,9307
84,3648
100,65
85,8663
84,7393
92,6143
100,2
91,205
75,6865
72,9033
108,3977
71,9744
69,0494
74,3927

97,0346
105,2359
84,0714
87,6946
110,5166

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,804
98,8494
92,6678
91,1209
91,4019
89,8384
105,3181
88,9613
99,65
99,6333
92,5456
80,4049
99,25
81,0255
79,23
86,1431
98,8
85,0949
69,7553
66,5815
99,5623
64,1212
60,7232
63,4397
99,8752
99,2966
98,7248
97,9485
96,9162
95,8313
94,554
93,5563
96,0163
94,247
101,2385
76,5835
78,7649
99,478

Brutté eladasi drfolyam %
100,9387
100,2196

94,6807
94,9686
93,4327
93,1424
114,7224
94,0962
102,9084
108,6681
97,3732
84,6716
101,8027
88,5876
87,1368
95,6901
101,259
91,8461
76,2351
73,0636
114,3097
74,1465
69,7398
75,2804

97,2843
107,2441
84,4034
88,0552
115,0692

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

100,6346
99,211
93,3099
92,6913
91,7594
91,1786
112,3523
91,1334
101,5084
104,6128
93,9881
80,7117
100,4027
83,7468
81,6275
89,2189
99,859
85,736
70,3039
66,7418
105,4743
66,2933
61,4136
64,3274
99,8752
99,2966
98,7248
97,9485
96,9162
95,8313
94,554
93,5563
96,9384
94,4967
103,2467
76,9155
79,1255
104,0306

Lejarat
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2035.10.24
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2024.07.24
2024.08.21
2024.09.18
2024.10.30
2024.12.23
2025.02.19
2025.04.30
2025.06.25
2025.10.22
2026.04.28
2027.02.22
2030.11.18
2032.04.28
2033.09.12

2024.07.18.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



